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Northwest Workforce Board One-Stop Operator Committee

Aldama Ben Adult Ed One College Drive Bentonville, AR 7271(479) 986-6934 baldama@nwacdc.edu 
Conner Cherie  Adult Ed 1515 Pioneer Dr. Harrison, AR 72601 (870) 391-3517 cconner@northark.edu
Johnson  Aaron  DWS 818 Hwy 62/65 N. Harrison, AR 72601 (870) 743-6045 aaron.johnson@arkansas.gov
Jones John DWS 2153 E. Joyce Blvd. Fayetteville, AR 7273   (479) 587-3078 john.johns@arkansas.gov
Bell David Board 123 CR 320 Berrville, AR 72616 (870) 423-8036 davidleebell@windstream.net
Potter Roger Board 301 S. 1st St.  Flippin, AR  72634 (870) 656-8041 roger.potter@anstaffbank.com 
Cowling Trenon AR Rehab 3715 N. Buiness DrivFayetteville, AR 7273   (870  582-1281 trenton.cowling@arkansas.gov 
Cook Kevin AR Rehab 3715 N. Buiness DrivFayetteville, AR 7273   (479) 582-1286 kevin.cook@arkansas.gov
Cook Kevin AR Rehab 818 Hwy 62/65 N. Harrison, AR 72601 (870) 741-7153 kevin.cook@arkansas.gov
Estes Cook DSB 818 Hwy 62/65 N.   Harrison,  AR 72601 (870) 280-6042 kevin.estes@arkansas.gov
Moss James NWAEDD Title 1 2153 E. Joyce Blvd. Fayetteville, AR 7273   (870) 587-7230 jmoss@nwaedd.org
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